v 0 5 E VERISSIMO

84:.,24

CORR{'GO

9.00
59.00

0‘
nj o
' 1. 188.00 4,220.0

4.23500 l
6300

54.00

76.00 ]
FLORIANOPOLIS

WILMAM AMIM CAMARGO

L OTEAMENTO CONDOMINIO
S ET OR

—

' AMIN AMARGO

N
- ' MUNICIPIO GOIANIA_GO

PROP.WILMAM AMIN CAMARGO

ESCAL A-1:20000

QUADRO DE AREAS

AREA TOTAL — 3513.463.00m
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